
EUROPEAN U20 RECORD 6.05 DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Berlin (GER) 12 AUG 2018

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 5.65 DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Grosseto (ITA) 23 JUL 2017

EUROPEAN U20 LEAD 5.57 ORBAN Matthias FRA Angers (FRA) 23 JUN 2019

Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth
5.01

5.51

5.11

5.56

5.21

5.61

5.31

5.67

5.36

5.72

5.41 5.46
Result

1 596 LILLEFOSSE Pål Haugen
Norway

NOR 4 JUN 2001 -

-

O

-

-

XXX

XXO O O - 5.41

2 737 KRAVCHENKO Illya
Ukraine

UKR 8 AUG 2000 O - O O XX- X 5.31

3 347 EMIG Robin
France

FRA 6 JUN 2001 O O O XO XXX 5.31 PB

4 205 KACHANOV Dmitriy
Authorized Neutral Athlete

ANA 8 JAN 2001 XXO XXO - XO XXX 5.31

5 463 SANTAS Antonios
Greece

GRE 11 SEP 2001 XO XO O XXX 5.21

6 366 ORBAN Matthias
France

FRA 21 JAN 2000 - O - XXX 5.11

7 318 HAAMER Eerik
Estonia

EST 6 JAN 2001 XO XO XXX 5.11

8 298 GRACIA Alex
Spain

ESP 20 DEC 2000 XO XXX 5.01

9 729 BORTNIKOV Artur
Ukraine

UKR 13 JUN 2000 XXO XXX 5.01

516 DE ANGELIS Ivan
Italy

ITA 3 MAR 2001 XXX NM

423 FADIRE Joshua
Germany

GER 30 MAR 2001 XXX NM

595 GUTTORMSEN Simen
Norway

NOR 19 JAN 2001 XXX NM

Weather conditions

Temperature:            24°C                                    Humidity:            50%                                    Conditions:            Partly cloudy

Legend:
- Pass NM No Mark O Clearance PB Personal Best
Rk Rank X Failure

European Athletics Under 20 Championships 2019
Borås (Sweden)
18-21 July 2019

Pole Vault Men

Final

SAT 
20 JUL 2019
17:50   
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